
 

APPENDIX 2 -                           EVENT FEES AND CHARGES - BENCHMARKING 2021/2022 
NB: Highlighted cells denote comparable 
prices           

Borough/organisation name: Col (Sq. mile) Hackney Southwark Westminster The Royal Parks 

 Half Day Full Day Half Day Full Day 
Half 
Day 

Full 
Day 

Half 
Day Full Day 

Half 
Day Full Day 

Event status                     

Non-profit/charity events                     

Daily fee               

£25 
application 
fee       
Between 
£350 to £500 
for hire fee 
depending 
on location 

    

up to 100 
Half day 

£585  
Hourly 

fee £120 

Full day 
£1,215 

Additional 
day £610 

  0         £237 

101 to 499 

  

£54.25 (NO 
environmental 
impact fees)         

between 
£462 to 
£1,182 

500 to 999 

Fees not provided for 
events over 499 

attendees 

  £106.50 plus 
£108.55 
environmental 
impact fee 

        negotiable 

1,000 to 1,999 
  

        negotiable 

2,000 to 2,999   £153.60 to 
£2,662.40 plus 
£320.50 to 
£1,064.95 
environmental 
impact fee 

        negotiable 

3,000 to 3,999           negotiable 

4,000 to 4,999           negotiable 

5,000 to 9,999 
  

        negotiable 

More than 10,000   negotiable         negotiable 

                    

Daily fee (set-up and break-down days)                  

Up to 499 

£120 

  26.60           

500 to 999   

£53.25 to £76.80 

          

1,000 to 1,999             

2,000 to 2,999   

£266.25 to 
£1,331.20 

          

3,000 to 3,999             

4,000 to 4,999             

5,000 to 9,999             

More than 10,000   negotiable           



Borough/organisation name: Col (Sq. mile) Hackney Southwark Westminster The Royal Parks 

 
Half Day Full Day Half Day Full Day 

Half 
Day 

Full Day 
Half 
Day 

Full Day 
Half 
Day 

Full Day 

Commercial                     

Daily fee                     

Up to 100 Half day 
£770  

Hourly 
fee £160 
(plus 15% 

of 
receipts) 

Full day 
£1,715 

(including 
application 

fee)Additional 
day £860 

(plus 15% of 
receipts) 

  
    

£1,700 
(additional day 

£510) 

  

Hire fees 
£1,500, 
£3,500, 
£6,500 

depending on 
location (for 

charity events 
between £500 

to £900) 

  
Charity £284 
Commercial £368 

101 to 499   

Charity £139.56 
Commercial fee 
per head £2.79 
(No environmental 
impact fees)       

 £735 to 
£2,100 

500 to 1,999 

No current sites capable 
of events of over 499 

attendees 

  

Charity £558.31 
plus 558.36 

environmental 
impact fee / 

Commercial fee 
per head £2.79 

plus £444.54 
environmental 

impact fee   
6400 (additional 

day £1920)     negotiable 

2,000 to 2,999   Charity £3,908.35 
plus £1,116.66 
environmental 

impact fee/  
Commercial fee 
per head £2.79 
plus £2,233.33 
environmental 

impact fee 

  by negotiation     negotiable 

3,000 to 3,999     by negotiation     negotiable 

4,000 to 4,999     by negotiation     negotiable 

5,000 to 9,999 

  

  by negotiation     negotiable 

10,000 to 19,999   not provided   by negotiation     negotiable 

More than 20,000   not provided   by negotiation     negotiable 

                    

 

 

 

 



Borough/organisation name: Col (Sq. mile) Hackney Southwark Westminster The Royal Parks 

 
Half Day Full Day Half Day Full Day 

Half 
Day 

Full Day 
Half 
Day 

Full Day Half Day Full Day 

Daily fee (set-up and break-down 
days)  Hourly fee           

  
    

Up to 499 

£160   

Charity £13.95 
Commercial 2.5% 
per day of hire fee   £255   Hire fees 

£1,500, 
£3,500, 
£6,500 

depending on 
location (for 

charity events 
between £500 

to £900) 

    

500 to 1,999 

Fees not provided for 
events over 499 

attendees 

  
Charity £55.84 

Commercial 2.5% 
per day of hire fee   £960       

2,000 to 2,999   

Charity £390.85 
Commercial 2.5% 

of hire fee 

  by negotiation       

3,000 to 3,999     by negotiation       

4,000 to 4,999     by negotiation       

5,000 to 9,999     by negotiation       

10,000 to 19,999   not provided   by negotiation       

More than 20,000   not provided   by negotiation       

                      

Booking & Admin fee                     

Booking/Application Fee 

Corporate events only 
£185 

  

Community/ 
charity £26.60 to 
£54.25 National 
charity £135.26        
Commercial 
£135.26     
Corporate £135.26 
Funfair/circus 
£135.26 Private 
events £135.26   

Commercial 
£215   
Community £75 
(plus officer fee-
between£64 to 
£27 

  

Organiser 
turnover up 
to £1m : £145 
Organiser 
turnover over 
£1m : £340 

    

Admin Fee 

            

£160 plus 
£160 
consultation 
fee     

 


